BID 18/XXX

52nd Way N. and 52nd Lane N.

SUMMARY OF PAY ITEMS

DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL

1 | Mobilization LS 1 5,000.00 | 5,000.00
2 | Maintenance of Traffic LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00
3 4" Concrete Sidewalk SY 427 4050 1729330
4 | Remove existing 4” sidewalk SY 18 27.00 486.00
5 | 6" Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway SY 322 54.00 17,388.00

6" Concrete Sidewalk handicap ramps
6 | remove and replace (FDOT index No. SY 26 81.00 2,106.00

522-002)

Yellow liquid truncated domes for
7 | handicap ramps (FDOT Index No. Each 2 450.00 900.00

522-002)
S curb (FDOT Index No.520.001) | VE 44| 2200 96800
9 | Remove existing asphalt driveway SY 38 27.00 1,026.00
10 | Repair existing asphalt driveway cuts SY 6 60.00 360.00
1 ngT Index No. 400-010 Retaining LF 123 150.00 18.450.00
12 | Excavation LS 1 2,000.00 | 2,000.00
13 | Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 2,000.00 | 2,000.00
14 | Fill Material CYy 40 1.00 40.00
15 | Sodding SY 494 6.00 2,964.00
16 | Contingency $ 5,000.00 3,000.00

PLACE TOTAL ON PREVIOUS PAGE - TOTAL BID PROPOSAL FORM

NOTE: Some items include a 10% buffer in quantities shown. Payment will be based upon measured quantities completed and
accepted by the Project Manager or Designee.

Total Bid Price $78,981.50



george gomes


�

george gomes
Total Bid Price  $78,981.50


PINELLAS PARK

5141 78TH AVE. « P.O. BOX 1100
PINELLAS PARK, FL 33780-1100

FLORIDA

PHONE . (727) 369-0700
FAX « (727) 544-7448

Please Respond To:

PINELLAS
. PARK
i .

FLORIDA

James W. Denhardt, City Attorney

Lauren Christ Rubenstein, Assistant City Attorney
Denhardt and Rubenstein, Attorneys at Law

2700 First Avenue North

St. Petersburg, Florida 33713

(727) 327-3400 - Telephone

(727) 323-0888 - Facsimile

October 15, 2019

Mr. Aaron Petersen
Construction Services Director
City of Pinellas Park

P. O. Box 1100

Pinellas Park, Florida 33780-1100

RE: City Document #19-298

Bid 18/004 Renewal #1 - Sidewalk Program 52nd Way & 52nd Lane

Dear Mr. Petersen:

I have received and reviewed Bid 18/0 ewa r Sidewalk Program 52nd Way and
52nd Lane. | have also reviewed Pinellas Park G’ity Code Section 2-602(1). It appears that
such Construction Contract does comply with the requirements of Section 2-602(1), but
would point out that such renewal is still subject to City Council approval. | would approve
of the proposgd Renewal Contract as to form and correctness.

James W. Denhardt
City Attorney

cc.  Doug Lewis, City Manager
Diane M. Corna, MMC, City Clerk
Patrick Murphy, Deputy City Manager
Bart Diebold, Public Works Administrator

JWD/dh

19-298.10152019.LAP.Bid 18-004 Renewal No 1.wpd

Y
'.’ PRINTED ON RECYCLED PAPER



	BID 18-004 - SIDEWALK SUMMARY FORM
	CD 19-298 Bid 18-004 Renewal 110162019_0000



