CITY OF PINELLAS PARK
P.O. Box 3138
Pinellas Park, FL 33780-3138

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACT NO.: 18/004 CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1

CONTRACT TITLE: Sidewalk & Accessibility Ramp Repair and Replacement
ADA Program - 52m Way N. and 5Z Lane N. (suniland)

Original Contract Amount . .......c.c.iimierirennenenneennnaans 5 78,981.50
Previous Change Orders: Approved No. Amount (+/-)

Approved No. Amount (+/-)

Approved No. Amount (+/-)
Total Adjusted Contract Amount Prior to this Action .......... $ 178,981.50
To (Contractor): Central Florida Contractors, Inc.

P.O. Box 3987
Seminole, FL 33775

You are hereby directed to comply with the following change(s) to the contract
documents, plans and/or specifications:

Item Decrease Increase
No. Description of Change (s) Contract Contract
1 Contingency was used and the contract amount was increased due to additional driveway $12,853.5
replacement.
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
TOTALS 512,853.50
IN'E.T CHANGE: Percent Increase/Decrease: 16.27% Amount:$12,853.50

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT AFTER THIS ACTION........... $ 91,835.00
/ ]
Recommended by: DLM Date H[A/;oao
Designee Manager Appointed)
Accepted by: S Date fﬂ/}/g’d
Cermtractoxr— ‘
Approved by: Date

Public Works Administrator

Approved by City Council at the regular meeting of . 2020

Rev. 01/14



coor €200 97 0o 4andey 4

"JORLEOD)
ST JBPUN J010RHUO.) 1O JAUME 31 jo sy Aue 0} sorpufoid jnoynm sre
1uswied jo ssueidasoe pue Juswided ‘aouenss] -ulaley PIWEU I0J0BNNOD Y3

01 A[uo u_nﬁn& L AIILIYF0 LNNOWY UL "2{qBN0OTaU 10U S1 S1BDIJILID mE L

PT AN S) %@3 ) q(cé,U >R
Kigjoy vasey uyy papuog S,

‘qdIAiLEED

LNNOWY 243 Jo juawked 01 papius sI 101020U0)) 9Y1 JBY; PUE ‘SIIaumoo(] Penuo)
U3 A 9OUBPIOIE UL ST YIOAL oY Jo Aujenb o1 ‘pajesipur se passarfold set spom
3} J5T[eq pUE UOHEBULIOLUI ‘S8pa[Aouy SIY JO 183q 271 0) 1eyy ‘pajeipul jurod a1 01
passa1501d seY JI0AL 91 JOI[9q PUB UOHRULIOKUI ‘95Pa[MOWy $,103YdIY 313 JO 153q
1) 0] 1BY] JAUMO 3} O3 SIS 102U Y} ‘uoijedridde saoqe o1 Sursiedmoo e1ep
Y3 PUB SUOTIEAISSGO S)IS-UO U0 Paseq ‘SJusWndo( I9BRU0)) 341 Yilm 9IUBPI0IIL U]

INAWAVJ Y04 ALVIIALLYHD S LOALIHOYV

91609 # wuio T oY :sandxy uossrwo)y £
K msﬁwz Tas j\m S o \ —
\ 7/ eI Ag
| BRI PAY/5 T —
04N5 0z v e)» Jo Aep \m _ ST} OUWI 10J3( 01 UIOMS puE pagliosqng /
Jo Auno) OLOVEINOD
BpLIOL] 1O 3RS
"30p MOU ST UTIeY wsmoys Juauiied juauma
TR} pue “IeumQ) 2y} RolJ paameoal siuewled pue pansst atam jusuried
(9 e ssaf ¢ oUIT) 10] $2129112) sSnotadid Yorym JoJ YoM J0J Iopoenuo) oyl Aq pred usaq aAey
06°0 $ FOVNIVLITY SId ‘HSINII OL JONVIVY 01 SIUNOUIE {[2 1Y SIWOWM0(] 19BNLG)) 21 IIM S0UBPIoddE Ul pate[dwios Usaq
05°7£8°91 $ ANA INFIWAYd INTHAND 6 sey Jusuiked 10J uones[ddy s A9 PAISA00 JIoA 31 JRI3q PUR “UoHERILIOJU]
JOTdad SIHIL SYTMIC ASVHDANL YANMO '8 “25popMOIy SIY JO 153 2y} 01 JRI SO0 I0ISENUOY PauUBISIopun dy ]
0STO0SLS (s1e0oy1Ia)) Joud Jo 9 sury)
INAWAVI 04 SHIVOLALLYID SNOIATI SSAT L $19pI() 9BeY;) Ag A5URYD 1N
H0°CES 16 S ([e101 ¢ sury ssaf  SUIY) 05°€S8TI STVLIOL
AONVNIVIAY SSTT INIVE TVIOL 9
000 S (qg+eg aury) 23eurRIYy [BIOL
[BLISIBIA PRX0IS "q
0070 yiom parerduiod ‘e
mnr.u&wz.ﬁf«rﬂmx ‘¢ _um>0unn_..m 3k d J2qUITEN
00°S8°I6 $ dTI0LS % QEL91dWOD TVIOL ¢ 066821 TITON SI) pasolady
TVvLOL
00cEST6 § {(T—+ 12w ALVA OL INNS LOVILNOD ¢
0SSR Ll § SIapIQ a8ueyD Aq eBueya 13N T IsumQ Aq syruow snoaaid
0518682 § WS IOVIINOD TYNIDRNC 1 suononpag SUOnIppy uL peaosdde saopio oBuURY)
- AVININNS J3AEI0 IDONVHD
"PAYIBYE S] anNO U0 VIV nuwmnm GOIeNUIUOTy |
OBAUOS ) LA TORIIUUCD UL MO[3] TMOYS SE quawAed Jof sprut S1 TopRaddy: INANAVL Nmom NOILLVOITddY S HOLOVIL ZOQ
HIVA LOVYINOD g JUSWDBTEULA BOUONNSU0) O LOVEINOD
"ON 1DF[0¥d (anaIy) (101520103)
S.IDHLIHDYUY VIA *2U] ‘SI012RAUCD BPUO[ [T NOUA
HIANTT QL0 T/C 0L
LOdI1IHDAV 0707/87/2 'INQOY A qOIddd
HINMO 1LOHICHd
103 uounqLOsI(y TYNIA ¢ ‘ON NOLLVOI'TddV SH[EMAPIS ABM puZS JLOHI0Yd yred sefppuld Jo 410 10L
¢ SIOVd 1 I0ANOIIVL 20LD INEWADOT VIV INFWAVJ YOI ALVIIILLYAD ANV NOILLVII'TEdV.



DATE

March 5, 2020

APPLICATION & CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PERIODICAL ESTIMATE NO. 2 FOR PERIOD 2/28/2020

Project Name Pinellas Park - Sidewalk

SHEET 1 OF

TO 3/24/2020

52nd Way
Contractor Central Florida Contractors Inc. Address PO Box 3987
Semingle, F1 33775
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
NO. DATE RELATED DESCRIPTION ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
_ APPD. ITEM $ AMOUNT $ AMOUNT
TOTALS: 0.00
Net Change by Change Orders:
Application is made for payment as shown below in connection with the
Contract Continuation-Sheet, attached.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $78,981.50
2. Net change by Change Orders (above Table) 12,853.50
3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (LINE 1 + 2) $91,835.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $91,835.00
(Column 7, Page)
5. RETAINAGE: ‘
a. 0.00% of Completed Work -
b. of Stored Material
Total Retainage (Line 52 & 5b) $0.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $91,835.00
(Ling 4 less Line 5 Totai)
7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $75,002.50
{Line 6 fromn prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

$16,832.50




\,

DATE March 5, 2020 SHEET  _2 of 2
APPLICATION & CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
PERIODICAL ESTIMATE NO. 2 FOR PERIOD 2/28/2020 TO 3/24/2020
Project Name Pinellas Park - Sidewalk
52nd Way
Contractor Central Florida Contractors, Inc.  Address PO Box 3987
Seminole, FI 33775
CONTRACT CONTINUATION SHEET
QRIGINAL ESTIMATE COMPLETED TO DATE
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRIOR CURRENT TOTAL AMOUNT
QF ITEM PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
(N (2) (3) {4) (8) (6)

Mobilization $5,000.00 LS 50% 50% 100% $5,000.00
Maintenance of Traffic $3,000.00 LS 50% 50% 100% $3,000.00
4" Sidewalk $40.50 SY 170.00 8Y 170.00 8Y| 340.00 8Y $13,770.00
6" Sidewalks $54.00 SY 447.00 8Y 0.00 SY 447.00 SY $24,138.00
8" Concrete Sidewalk $81.00 SY 11.00 LF 0.00 LF 11.00 LF $891.00
Handicap Ramps Remove

Replace
Yeltow Liquid Handicap $450.00 EA 2.00 EA 0.00 EA 2.00 EA $900.00

Ramps
Remove & Replace 2' $22.00 LF 92.00 LF 0.00 LF 92.00 LF $2,024.00

Wide Curb
FDOT Retaining Wall $150.00 LF 231.00 LF 0.00 LF 231.00 LF $34,650.00
Excavation $2,000.00 LS 50% 50% 100% $2,000.00
Clearing & Grubbing $2,000.00 LS 50% 50% 100% $2,000.00
Sod $6.60\ SY 577.00 SY 0.00 Y 577.00 SY $3,462.00

TOTAL $91,835.00




	Change Order for Project 18004
	Final Pay Invoice for Project 18004

